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GARDEN CABLE 15M SPT-1

SKU:OL7704/15

Print GARDEN CABLE 15M SPT-1

product specification

15m pack of SPT-1 1.0mm figure 8 garden lighting cable, suitable for 12v set-ups. Use with

OL7700/60 garden lighting transformer and lights fitted with our gel-connectors.
Specification: #18 Guage - SPT-1(18)- the insulation is lighter duty than our SPT-2 wire, but

the copper is the same.

Additional information

Shipping Weight
Shipping Carton Dimensions

Voltage

Fitting Length

Supplier Code

UPI

Other Information

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY

0.8 kg
5.5x 12.0 x 16.0 cm

12Volt

15M

OL7704/15

9324879226585

The cable is SPT-1, it has the same copper core (18 guage) as our SPT-2 cable but has lighter insulation.

lights) should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed
Terms and Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to

change.
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